CORE/3 – SPECIFICATIONS
ROUND, CUTOUT, DIRECT ILLUMINATION
ALW-INC.COM
SPECIFICATIONS
PROFILE Round
SIZE 3.5” diameter
LED OUTPUT 500lm - 3,000lm
CCT/CRI 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K • 90 CRI or BIOS

  ECOSYS1, DMX and DALI. Available with deep, remote,
  and internal driver for ELC/TRIAC phase dimming.
8Type code for desired color into product code above (i.e.
  CC5/8 = Neon Coral cord + 8ft length)
9Type desired stem length (4” -100”) into product code
  above.
BK6
WH6
CB6
CC__6,7,8
RS## 9
SS## 9
Black Cord
White Cord
Clear Braided Cord
Color Cord
Rigid Stem
Swivel Stem
PENDANT STYLE
YOKE STYLE
Standard CanopySC
Rigid StemRS## 9
Swivel StemSS## 9
 10. HEAT SINK FINISH* CHOOSE 1)
__
*See page 6 for finish chart.
**Manually type the finish code into the
  parametric code above.
Manually type in finish code
(Ex: OB = Oil-Rubbed Bronze)
STANDARD HEAT SINK FINISHES**
RAL____
CCM____
Specify RAL Classic Color
(Ex: RAL 3003) -
Custom Color Match
SPECIAL ORDER HEAT SINK FINISHES**
 9. SHELL CUTOUT* CHOOSE 1)
R
S
D
Z5
Round
Square
Dual
Custom
* See page 4 for standard shell cutout options.
5Consult factory for custom cutout options.
 11. SHELL COLOR* CHOOSE 1)
 5. REFLECTOR* (CHOOSE 1)  6. OPTICAL ACCESSORY (CHOOSE 1)
NN
HL
DF
LS
WW
None
Honeycomb Louver
Diffusion Lens
Linear Spread Lens (60° x 1°)
Wall Wash Lens (shifts beam 20°
from vertical)
 7. DRIVER LOCATION*  (CHOOSE 1)
*See ‘Dimming/driver location compatitibility’ on page 11
  to ensure correct dimming specification.
 8. DIMMING * (CHOOSE 1)
R
D